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IV YEAR 2017 Batch Attendance in Percentage (DECEMBER 2020)

Sr. No.

Name Of
The
Student

Kayachikitsa

Panchkarma

Shalyatantra

Shalakya

Researc
h

Theory Practical

Theory

Practical

Theory

Practical

Theory

Practical

Theory

ABDUL
RUKSHAR
SHAKOOR

84 86

94

88

81

80

80

80

81

ANSARI
ABIR

MOHD.
IMRAN

86 88

94

85

92

81

70

70

89

ARMORIK
AR DIVYA
NARAYAN

88 89

66

80

84

82

60

90

82

ASOLE
GANESH
UTTAMRA
0

88 89

80

81

86

84

70

80

77

BANOTE
VISHAKHA
PRAVIN

88 90

87

91

79

80

90

80

76

BHANDW
ALE
AKSHADA
VITTHAL

86 88

54

83

87

85

80

80

79

BHAVKE
NIKHIL
ASHOK

86 90

60

94

76

80

70

70

80

BHOIR
PARTIK
PRADEEP

85 88

66

79

80

81

90

80

83

BHUITE
AMOL
ASHOK

89 90

54

80

82

82

60

70

93




10

BIRAJDAR
DHANRAJ
SIDDHARA
M

89

92

100

80

89

84

70

80

95

11

BORKAR
AKSHATA
RAJESH

87

88

94

84

79

87

80

90

91

12

BORSE
SHUBHAM
SHAHAIJI

89

90

94

92

76

89

90

90

80

13

CHATE
JAYASHRI
BALIRAM

88

90

94

83

79

86

80

90

82

14

CHAUDHA
RI KOMAL
SURESH

85

90

87

94

80

85

90

70

84

15

CHAVAN
MADHUR
A
PANDURA
NG

84

92

100

85

82

90

70

80

86

16

DAMA
SANJANA
BHALCHA
NDRA

88

87

89

84

91

80

90

89

17

DANDGUL
E AKASH
DNYANDE
\

84

86

74

90

86

93

90

90

87

18

DHURI
SAMIDHA
BHAGWA
N

89

90

94

87

89

82

70

70

75

19

GAIKWAD
KSHITIA
KIRAN

88

92

66

85

87

87

80

80

76




20

GAWADE
SAKSHI
ANAND

86

90

87

94

85

866

90

90

89

21

GHOTEKA
R
JAGANNA
TH
PRADIP

88

88

80

95

83

94

70

70

88

22

GHUME
SAYLEE
PRABHAK
AR

87

90

87

98

76

95

90

80

83

23

GIRASE
TEJAS
JITENDRA

89

90

80

89

79

85

80

90

84

24

GUNJAL
PRAJAKTA
DINESH

84

86

94

87

78

82

70

70

81

25

GUNTAPA
LLE
DNYANES
HWAR
SHIVAJI

84

88

66

80

81

91

70

80

87

26

GUPTA
KAPILDEV
OMPRAKA
SH

85

93

100

81

84

90

80

90

88

27

GUPTA
MEENU
RAMDAU
R

86

90

60

85

82

89

70

80

78

28

IRKAR
AMIT ANIL

82

89

80

80

83

87

80

80

77

29

JADHAV
SHUBHAM
CHINTAM
AN

84

90

87

86

86

83

80

90

75

30

JAYBHAYE
SWAPNIL
SANJAY

80

82

74

83

76

93

80

80

80




31

KADAV
RIDDHI
VIJAY

83

89

60

87

79

95

70

90

90

32

KADUS
DAMINI
RAJENDRA

84

86

94

90

80

91

80

70

91

33

KAKDE
BHAGYAS
HREE
KUNDLIK

80

84

80

91

82

80

70

80

91

34

KALE
SAMIKSHA
PRABHAK
AR

84

85

80

88

85

85

80

90

88

35

KARANDE
APURVA
CHANDRA
KANT

80

86

80

85

89

80

90

80

81

36

KATARE
HARSHLA
ANANDRA
0

84

84

94

80

76

81

90

90

82

37

KINARE
MUGDHA
VINAYAK

86

88

100

81

77

82

90

80

83

38

Khedekar
Shrushti

83

85

80

91

80

84

80

90

80

39

MAHAJAN
BHUMIKA
NAMDEO

82

83

100

83

82

80

80

80

79

40

MALI
YOGINI
KALYANRA
0

84

84

60

94

81

81

70

90

77

41

MANE
SUNITA
MRUTI

82

86

94

79

84

82

70

80

76

42

MULANI
SIMRAN
SHARIF

80

85

80

80

85

84

80

90

86




43

NACHANE
PUSHKAR
HARSHVA
RDHAN

88

89

100

85

89

80

70

70

88

44

NACHNEK
AR SURAJ
PRAKASH

87

90

100

88

87

85

80

80

82

45

NADAR
ALISTAIR
WILLINGS
TON

88

91

94

86

88

80

70

90

83

46

NAGDA
ZEEL
KALPESH

88

92

80

90

93

81

70

90

88

47

NAGOLKA
R
SHAILAJA
DILIPRAO

89

93

74

92

78

82

80

80

89

48

NAYAK
KAVYASHR
EE
RAJENDRA

80

86

80

90

81

84

90

90

90

49

Neshat
Ahmed

84

87

74

88

80

87

80

80

91

50

NEVATIA
PRACHI
VINOD

83

86

87

90

89

89

70

90

94

51

NIKAM
APEKSHA
SURYAKA
NT

84

88

80

90

78

86

90

80

83

52

OSHIN
RAJEEV

85

86

100

86

76

85

80

90

77

53

PADHIAR
ROSHANI
RAMESH

88

87

100

88

75

90

90

80

78

54

Padvi
Bhavana

88

90

80

93

79

91

80

90

79




55

PAGARE
KAJOL
BABASAH
EB

84

86

80

90

80

93

90

80

80

56

PANAD
AMITA
MAHENDR
A

86

88

74

89

81

82

80

90

81

57

PARAB
KAJOL
DASHARA
TH

84

87

87

89

82

87

80

80

58

PARADHE
VRUSHALI
ANIL

84

87

74

80

84

86

90

90

82

59

PARMAR
DIVYA
TEJMAL

86

89

87

80

80

84

70

80

83

60

PATIL
AISHWAR
YA AJAY

82

86

94

80

85

80

80

90

89

61

PATIL
DISHA
DIPAK

81

84

100

85

95

85

90

80

88

62

PATIL
HRUTIKA
DEVIDAS

82

83

94

86

79

95

70

90

76

63

PATIL
JAGRUTI
BAJRANG

83

87

94

81

77

84

90

80

77

64

PATIL
OMKAR
RAGHUNA
TH

84

86

94

82

76

80

70

90

75

65

patil
Shweta

80

87

87

84

81

85

90

70

90

66

PAWAR
UMESH
BHUJANG
RAO

82

86

87

80

77

95

70

80

81

67

PEDNEKA
R
AMRUTA
VASANT

83

88

100

85

83

81

90

90

89




68

PRAJAPAT
HEMANGI
PRADEEP

84

89

80

80

93

82

70

90

91

69

PRERNA
PRASAD
SACHCHID
ANAND

82

84

100

95

91

84

80

80

90

70

RAGEENI
ISHWARC
HAND

79

85

100

84

83

80

70

80

81

71

RAUT
ANIKET
VIJAYKUM
AR

80

85

100

80

87

85

80

90

82

72

SANAP
ANGHA
AMARESH

89

92

66

85

79

81

90

70

84

73

SANDHU
GAGANDE
EP KAUR
MANGAL
SINGH

87

89

94

95

80

82

80

80

80

74

SASE
ANKITA
VISHNU

79

82

74

81

77

84

90

90

81

75

SAWANT
AISHWAR
YA
SURESH

85

86

87

82

76

80

70

90

82

76

SAWANT
KOMAL
BALASAHE
B

80

85

80

84

79

85

80

80

77

SAYED
TANYA
IQBAL

MOND

88

92

100

80

82

82

90

70

80

78

SAYYED
AFREEN
MOHD
HASAN

87

89

94

85

85

84

70

80

85




79

SHAIKH
MARIYAM
SHAMSUL
HAQ

81

85

94

81

77

80

90

80

95

80

shaikh
Afreen

80

86

74

82

88

82

70

90

79

81

SHAIKH
SAHARA
MUJAHID

79

87

94

84

82

84

80

80

77

82

SHARMA
POOIJA
BIRJU

80

84

94

80

81

80

90

80

76

83

SHIKHARE
PRANALI
PRADEEP

88

88

94

85

83

82

70

90

81

84

SHUKLA
SACHI
PREM

86

89

94

82

84

84

80

80

77

85

SURYWAN
SHI
AKSHARA
VIKAS

86

90

80

84

81

80

70

90

81

86

SUVARNA
DIVYA
SUNIL

80

89

87

80

79

80

80

90

92

87

THAKUR
NEHA
ARUN

88

88

80

82

80

85

90

90

84

88

THORAT
SNEHA
SHANKAR

84

87

74

84

80

80

80

80

86

89

THUKRUL
SHREYA
NITIN

83

86

74

80

81

81

80

80

75

90

VORA
SALONI
JAYESH

87

87

94

82

82

82

70

80

76

91

VORA
TRUPTI
KIRAN

87

90

80

84

84

84

90

80

79

92

WADIJE
RATNAMA
LA BALAIJI

86

90

74

80

80

80

80

70

89




93

WAKADE
RAHUL
PRABHAK
AR

88

92

87

80

85

81

80

70

77

94

YADAV
ANJALI
HRIDAY
NARAYAN

79

87

66

80

80

82

80

70

76

95

YENDARK
AR ANUJA
KAILAS

79

84

60

94

81

84

90

70

87

96

Todankar
Shlok

80

86

66

85

82

80

70

80

81

97

Vasave
Ankur

84

87

100

80

84

85

70

80

82
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